
 

 

Tuition & Fee Schedule | 2024–2025 Academic Year 

 

Tuition  

Half Day Pre-Kindergarten $21,730 

Pre-Kindergarten $30,430 

Kindergarten $36,400 

1st Grade $39,990 

2nd through 4th Grades $43,350 

5th through 6th Grades $43,450 

7th through 8th Grades $44,540 

  

 
 

Fees (not included in tuition) 
 

Enrollment Fee, returning student, non-

refundable 
$100 

Enrollment Fee, new student, non-

refundable 
$100 

Trip Fee, Grade 4 $125 

Middle School Fee, Grades 5-8 $1,435 

Tuition Refund Insurance, Half Day Pre-

Kindergarten 
$173.84  

Tuition Refund Insurance, Pre-

Kindergarten 
$243.44  



Tuition Refund Insurance, Kindergarten 
$291.20  

Tuition Refund Insurance, Grade 1 
$319.92  

Tuition Refund Insurance, Grades 2-4 $346.80  

Tuition Refund Insurance, Grades 5-6 $347.60  

Tuition Refund Insurance, Grades 7-8 $356.32  

  

PM Care Program  

Five days/week $5,665 

Four days/week $4,840  

Three days/week $3,710  

Two days/week $2,575 

One day/week $1,340 

One-time drop in   $39 

Expanded Care w/PM Care 
$53 full-day, 

$38 half-day 

Expanded Care w/o PM Care 
$105 full-day, 

$73 half-day 

  

Athletic Fee (Grades 5-8, covers all after-

school sports) 
 

Athletic Fee $625  

Fee for individual sports  

Soccer $325  

Basketball $375  

Spring sports $175 

 


